About Super Junction produt
This documents contents can be changed or updated without notification.  Important notes and disclaimers are written in the product datasheet
Application example
IAR Package *Pbfree
TO=TO220*
FP=Full Pak*
W=TO247*
Avalanche D=TO252
L=DFN88 ,LK=DFN56
B=TO263
T=TOLL
Current C=Wafer*
ICE47N60 600 47 0.068 189 12.85 20 W,C
ICE60N130 600 25 0.15 84 12.60 11.5 TO,FP,W,C,B
ICE22N60 600 22 0.16 84 13.44 11 TO, B ,W, T
ICE20N170 600 20 0.199 59 11.74 10 TO,FP,W,C,B,T
ICE20N60 600 20 0.19 59 11.21 10 TO,FP,W,B,C,T
ICE19N60 600 19 0.22 59 12.98 9.5 L8x8
ICE15N73 730 15 0.35 75 26.25 7.5 TO,FP,W ,T
ICES15N60 600 15 0.24 52 12.48 9.5 TO,FP,L8x8,B,T
ICE13N60 600 13 0.27 48 12.96 9 TO,FP,L8x8,B,T
ICE11N70 700 11 0.25 84 21.00 5 TO,FP,W,B,C ,T
ICE10N60 600 10 0.33 43 14.19 5 TO,FP,W,B,L8x8,T
ICES10N60 600 10 0.36 40 14.40 7 D
ICE8N60 600 8 0.52 32 16.64 6
TO,FP,W,B,L8x8,
T,D,LK
ICE32S60 600 32 0.078 47 3.67 10 TO,FP,W,C,T
ICE25S65 650 25 0.133 34 4.52 8 TO,FP,W,C,B, T
ICE24S65 650 24 0.141 34 4.79 8 L8x8
ICE15S60 600 15 0.175 30 5.25 5 TO,FP,W,C,B ,T
ICE14S65 650 14 0.195 24 4.68 5 TO,FP,W,C,B ,T
ICE8S65 650 7.8 0.4 11.5 4.60 2.7 TO,FP,W,B,C,D,LK56,T
GEN Product
BVDSS
Min.